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continued.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT-continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1920-1921.

Balances
on
31st
March,

1920.

Transactions,
1920-1921.

Balances
on
31st

March,
1921.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Brought
forward

PUBLIC
DEBT

ACCOUNT—
continued.

Public
Works
Act,

1908—
Waikaka

Branch
Railway
Act,

1905

Railways
Improvements

Authorization
Act,

1914

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage
Amendment
Act,

1913

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Amendment
Act,

1914

Rangitaiki
Land

Drainage
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1917

(Section
81)

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropriation
Aot,

1918
(Section
44).. Rangitaiki

Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1919
(Section

19)

..Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1920

(Section
16)

Scenery
Preservation
Act,

1908

State
Advances
Act,

1913

— Advances
to
Settlers

Branch

Advanoes
to
Workers

Branoh

Advances
to

Local
Authorities

Branch

Swamp
Drainage
Act,

1915

Swamp
Drainage
Act,

1915,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918
(Section
46)

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement
Act,

1910

Waihou
and

Ohinemuri
Rivers

Improvement
Act,

1910,
and

Finance
Jtct,

1919
(Section
6)..

War
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1917,
and
War

Purposea
Loan
Act,

1917
(No.
2)

..

Wellington
and
Manawatu

Railway
Purchase
Aot,

1908..

Wellington
and
Manawatu

Railway
Purchase
Act,

1908
(Finance
Act,

1915,

Section
106)

£

s.
d.

161,380,369
7

4

53,476
0

0

635,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

45,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

27,166,825
0

0

18,668,261
0

0

169,878,933
7

4

53,476
0

0

53,476
0

0

53,476
0

0

410,000
0

0

380,000
0

0■665,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

36,000
0

0

36,000
0

0
i

45,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

1

30,000
0

0

30,000
0

0
..

33,000
0

0

33,000
0

0

i

60,000
0

0

60,000
0

0

I

i

94,000
0

0
j

10,000
0

0
i

..

10,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

94,000
0

0

573,200
0

0

50,000
0

0

200,000
0

0

46,000
0

0

25,000
0

0

130,000
0

0

573,200
0

0

50,000
0

0

200,000
0

0

46,000
0

0

55,000
0

0;..
80,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

..

150,000
0

0

.

14,703,750
0

0

499,700
0

0

2,500
0

0

..

2,500
0

0

-

3,300,000
0

0

3,546,700
0

0

14,457,050
0

0

499,700
0

0

499,700
0

0

499,700
0

0

••

300
0

0
I

300
0

0

i

Totals..

178,568,795
7

4

31,558,501
0

0

23,189,137
0

0

186,
938,
159
7

4

•■

STATE
ADVANCES

DEBT
ACCOUNT

:—

Government
Advances
to

Settlers
Act,

1894,
and

Extension
Act,

1901

Government
Advances
to

Settlers
Act,

1908

Government
Advanoes
to

Settlers
Aot,

1908
(Part
III,

Workers)

Government
Advances
to
Settlers
Act,

1908
(Part
III,
Workers),
and

Finance
Act,

1915
(Section

106)

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908

—
New
Zealand
Consolidated
Stook
Act,

1877..

New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,
1909

and
1910

—
Advances
to
Settlers

Advances
to

Workers
New
Zealand

State-guaranteed
Advances
Act,

1909

—
Advances
to

Settlers
Advances
to
Workers

Looal
Authorities

Branch

80,000
0

0

262,900
0

0

30,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

6,060,680
5

7

80,000
0

0

205,000
0

0

25,000
0

0

80,000
0

0
j

80,000
0

0

205,000
0

0

262,900
0

0

25,000
0

0

30,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

6,060,680
5

7

2,761,420
0

3

1,290,689
1

6

137,000
0

0

425,000
0

0

1,562,260
0

0

"

2,761,420
0

3

1,290,689
16

137,000
0

0

425,000
0

0

1,562,260
0

0

12,619,949
7

4

Totals..

310,000
0

0

310,000
0

0

12,619,949
7

4
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