GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS-continued.

DEBT-continued.	
PUBLIC	
THE	
OL	
RELATING	
ACCOUNTS	

21.		s,		PÜ	В	L I	C	AC	C	01	J N	TS	<b>5</b> ,	19	20-	19	21	•				:		]
т Мавсн, 1921	Gr.	сң :	:	:::	:	·:	:	::	.:	::	::	: :	::	•	:		::	:	:		::	•	: ;	:
BALANCES ON 31ST	Dr.	£ 8, d. 169,878,933 7 4	00	10,000 0 0 45,000 0 0	30,000 0 0	33,000 0 0	0 0 000,09	10,000 0 0 94,000 0 0	0	0	80,000 0 0 80,000 0 0	0	14,457,050 0 0 499,700 0 0	0 0 008	186,938,159 7 4	•	80,000 0 0 262,900 0 0	<b>-</b>	10,000 0 0	6,060,680 5 7	2,761,420 0 3 1,290,689 1 6	0	425,000 0 0 -1,562,260 0 0	12,619,949 7 4
s, 1920–1921.	Cr.	£ s. d. 18,668,261 0 0	53,476 0 0	0	:	:	:	5,000 0 0	•	::	::	: :	3,546,700 0 0 499,700 0 0	•	23,189,137 0 0		205,000 0 0	<b>-</b>	•	•	::	:	: : : :	310,000 0 0
TRANSACTIONS,	Dr.	£ s. d. 27,166,825 0 0	53,476 0 0	•	•	:	:	10,000 0 0 5,000 0 0	•	::	55,000 0	0	- 3,300,000 0 0 499,700 0 0	:	31,558,501 0 0		80,000 0 0 205,000 0 0	<b>-</b>	•	:	::	•	::	310,000 0 0
31sт Мавсн, 1920.	Cr.	£ s. d.	:	:::	:	:	:	::	:	::	::	: :	::	:			::	:	•	:	• •	•	• •	:
BALANCES ON 31s	Dr.	£ s. d. 161,380,369 7 4	00	10,000 0 0 45,000 0 0	30,000 0 0	33,000 0 0	0 0 000,09	94,000 0 0	0	0	46,000 0 0 25,000 0 0	>	14,703,750 0 0 499,700 0 0	300 0 0	178,568,795 7 4		262,900 0 0	<b>-</b>	10,000 0 0	6,060,680 5 7	2,761,420 0 3 1,290,689 1 6	0	425,000 0 0 1,562,260 0 0	12,619,949 7 4
		Brought forward	PUBLIC DEBT ACCOUNT—continued, Public Works Act, 1908— Walkaka Branch Railway Act, 1905 Railway Tmnucoments Anthorization Act 1014	Rangitalki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913  Rangitalki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913  Rangitalki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Amendment Act, 1914	Kangitaiki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1917 (Section 81)	Rangitaki Liand Drainage Amendment Act, 1918, and Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 44).  Rangitatir Lond Mainera Amendment Act, 1913, and Amendment Act	Table (Section 19) Randitali: Land Prefrage Amendment Act 1913 and Hinama Act 1990	(Section 16) Scenery Preservation Act, 1908	State Advances Act, 1913— Advances to Settlers Branch	Advances to Voerers Branch Advances to Local Authorities Branch	Swamp Drainage Act, 1915 Swamp Drainage Act, 1915 Working and Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 46) Working and Object Transformer Act, 1919	Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement Act, 1910, and Finance Act, 1919 (Section 6)	War Purposes Loan Act, 1917, and War Purposes Loan Act, 1917 (No. 2) Wellington and Manawatu Railway Purchase Act, 1908	Wellington and Manawatu Kaliway Purchase Act, 1908 (Finance Act, 1915, Section 106)	Totals	STATE ADVANCES DEBT ACCOUNT:	Government Advances to Settlers Act, 1893, and Extension Act, 1901 Government Advances to Settlers Act, 1908	Government Advances to Settlers Act, 1908 (Part III, Workers) Government Advances to Settlers Act, 1908 (Part III, Workers), and	Finance Act, 1915 (Section 106) New Zealand Loans Act, 1908—	New Zealand Consolidated Stock Act, 1877	Advances to Settlers Advances to Workers	New Zealand State-guaranteed Advances Act, 1909— Advances to Settlers	Advances to Workers	Totals